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Female 0 - 19

Acosta, Audrey 2006 18 Yes 100.0000 81.7652 181.7652

Noonan, Theresa 1999 20 Yes 100.0000 100.0000

Acosta, Grace 2004 18 Yes 76.8640 76.8640

Female 20 - 29

Caldwell, Kimberly 1989 22 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 92.6902 100.0000 95.3553 588.0455

Broderick,Dylan 1990 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 400.0000

Female 30 - 39

Salembier,Shannon 1985 18 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 88.0350 82.5762 370.6112

Howe, Lori 1988 19 Yes 100.00 100.0000 100.0000 300.0000

Welts,Leslie 1980 21 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 82.3860 282.3860

Allen, Rachel 1985 18 Yes 75.9885 98.0111 78.6243 252.6239

Jancaitis, Jackie 1983 18 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 200.0000

Nerenberg,Allie 1984 19 Yes 87.6425 100.0000 187.6425

Female 40 - 49

Allison, Meg 1973 19 Yes 90.6695 100.0000 100.0000 85.5670 376.2365

Ericson, Richarda 1975 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 200.0000

Milkowski, Anna 1975 18 Yes 99.5152 99.5073 199.0225

Female 50 - 59

Martin,Dot 1960 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 600.0000

Colvin, Sandy 1968 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 91.8054 100.0000 100.0000 64.3924 556.1978

Pelkey,Gail 1965 20 Yes 73.1195 82.6473 85.3697 82.9630 78.4789 402.5784

Diedrich,Becky 1964 22 Yes 77.0458 85.0499 82.3151 78.6498 64.3604 387.4211

Carr, Maureen 1964 20 Yes 65.7102 66.8012 69.6734 100.0000 302.1848

Lassell, Cheryl 1959 19 Yes 60.8420 55.5958 58.5721 63.0542 238.0640

Daut,Beth 1961 18 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 200.0000

Nealon, Mary 1961 18 Yes 82.8267 82.8267

Female 60 - 69

Hackney,Sue 1957 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 600.0000

Smyers,Donna 1957 22 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 97.8962 96.8406 100.0000 94.1556 96.4467 591.1835

Helling,Dot 1950 18 Yes 83.9301 88.1084 84.4525 83.9385 82.5858 100.0000 100.0000 88.9862 545.4856

Female 70 - 79

Blais, Celine 1947 20 Yes 100.0000 100.0000

Male 0 - 19

Acosta, William 2009 18 Yes 71.8951 66.7603 138.6554

Male 20 - 29

Kidder, Ben 1991 18 Yes 92.1909 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 600.0000

Male 30 - 39

Clifford, Colin 1985 18 Yes 89.4574 100.0000 84.8445 94.4299 100.0000 100.0000 568.7317

Caldwell, Matthew 1988 22 Yes 85.4415 100.0000 100.0000 70.7709 100.0000 74.5088 530.7212

Rutherford, Matthew 1987 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 91.0244 100.0000 100.0000 491.0244

Jinks, Alexander 1985 18 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 200.0000

Male 40 - 49

Acosta, Salvador 1972 18 Yes 100.0000 75.6792 75.9468 100.0000 351.6259

Johnson, Jeff 1977 20 Yes 48.8774 100.0000 148.8774

Sherriff, Graham 1976 18 Yes 49.2631 49.2631
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Male 50 - 59

Emmons,Bob 1959 22 Yes 93.3879 96.2583 89.8609 100.0000 94.9910 98.7721 100.0000 583.4092

Prescott,Jeff 1963 18 Yes 77.6293 74.3224 84.2105 82.4935 81.9066 400.5624

Flint,Jim 1959 18 Yes 97.0941 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 397.0941

Persampieri,Nick 1959 18 Yes 80.6070 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 380.6070

Shuford,Andy 1960 18 Yes 90.9217 89.4884 81.5259 84.4251 346.3612

Bradley, Kari 1968 18 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 98.9893 298.9893

Maddox,Doug 1963 19 Yes 78.5235 100.0000 178.5235

Drescher, Peter 1963 18 Yes 72.3718 72.1717 144.5434

Gardner-Morse,Mack 1961 25 Yes 100.0000 100.0000

Howard, Mark 1962 19 Yes 84.3465 84.3465

Male 60 - 69

Andresen,Chris 1956 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 600.0000

Sainz, Manuel 1955 19 Yes 88.6647 93.1417 92.8216 92.7235 89.3907 97.0743 89.6624 89.9416 88.7967 95.5369 91.1526 562.4507

Lassell, Darrel 1957 19 Yes 93.7265 92.6275 85.0247 94.1590 83.2258 81.8357 87.8158 92.3077 99.5238 560.1603

Valentine,John 1949 21 Yes 94.6768 90.0404 88.0572 87.9233 90.6780 90.1371 100.0000 553.5895

Martin,John 1951 19 Yes 82.7243 81.4860 78.5064 77.6770 100.0000 88.8821 509.2757

Shanley,Jamie 1953 20 Yes 92.3362 86.0054 85.8815 88.9641 353.1872

Noonan,Tim 1956 20 Yes 100.0000 89.3449 100.0000 289.3449

Erickson,David 1952 18 Yes 79.3154 79.3154

Searles,Robert 1949 18 Yes 49.6220 49.6220

Male 70 - 79

Hackney,John 1945 19 Yes 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 600.0000

Murphy, Bob 1940 19 Yes 100.0000 99.8212 73.0044 83.9928 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 583.8140

Wight,Greg 1945 19 Yes 77.0227 100.0000 94.2471 73.5115 73.4077 70.7739 70.0535 488.9628

Howe,Bob 1947 19 Yes 100.0000 72.3879 100.0000 76.3904 100.0000 448.7783

Ferno,Dick 1943 19 Yes 92.8994 87.5000 180.3994


